3Rwave Inc. ● www.3Rwave.com ● sales@3Rwave.com
3Rwave Proprietary InformaƟon ● Product InformaƟon are subject to change without noƟce
Document  Document Number Revision  Date
Spec Sheet  FCB043044A01  A  26‐Sep‐2019
Band Pass Filter
P/N : FCB043044A01
Contents
1. Electrical Specifications
2. Mechanical Specification
Revision  Description Date
A  Initial Release 26‐Sep‐2019
3Rwave Inc. ● www.3Rwave.com ● sales@3Rwave.com
3Rwave Proprietary InformaƟon ● Product InformaƟon are subject to change without noƟce
Document  Document Number Revision  Date
Spec Sheet  FCB043044A01  A  26‐Sep‐2019
1. Electrical Specifications
Parameter  Specification  Proposal
Pass Band  430MHz ~ 440MHz
Insertion Loss  1.0dB max.  1.5dB max.
Return Loss  TBD  16.0 dB min.
Attenuation
60.0dB min @ 350MHz   50.0dB min
3.0dB min @ 420MHz  OK
3.0dB min @ 450MHz  OK
60.0dB min @ 460MHz  50.0dB min
Input Output Impedance  50Ω  OK
Power Handling  10 Watt  OK
2. Mechanical Specification
Parameter  Specification  Proposal
Dimension  65.5*20.5*17.0(Unit : mm)